

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	69037
Full Product Name	The Spice Route
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	<p>Argentinian Chimichurri: Sea salt, Roasted garlic, Parsley, Onion, Paprika, Chilli, Red bell pepper, Cumin, Coriander leaves, Oregano, Lemon juice powder [Maltodextrin, Lemon juice, Anti-caking agent (E551)], Bay leaves.</p> <p>Caribbean Jerk: Chilli, Sea salt, Onion, Brown sugar, Thyme, Allspice, Black Peppercorns, Cayenne Pepper, Cinnamon.</p> <p>Louisiana Cajun: Coriander seed, Chilli, Yellow mustard seed, Paprika, Sea salt, Onion, Cumin, Garlic, Oregano, Thyme, Marjoram, Black Peppercorns.</p> <p>Italian Caprese: Sea salt, Brown sugar, Basil, Sundried tomatoes, Red bell peppers, Black peppercorns, Garlic, Onion, Lemon juice powder [Maltodextrin, Lemon juice, Anti-caking agent (E551)]. Arabian Za'atar: Roasted white sesame seeds, Oregano, Sumac, Thyme.</p> <p>Indian Tandoori: Paprika, Sea salt, Garlic, Coriander seed, Ginger, Cayenne pepper, Onion, Cinnamon, Black Pepper, Cumin, Anticaking agent (E551), Chilli, Paprika extract.</p> <p>Chinese 5 Spice: White sesame seeds, Cinnamon, Fennel seeds, Garlic, Ginger, Black Peppercorns, Brown sugar, Sea salt, Aniseed, Cloves, Coriander seed, Star Anise, Cardamom.</p> <p>Japanese Togarashi 7 Spice: White sesame seeds, Black sesame seeds, Sea salt, Poppy seeds, Szechuan Pepper, Chilli, Nori flakes, Orange rind.</p>

	Allergens in BOLD: Sesame seeds and Mustard
May contain statements	Products may contain wheat (gluten), celery, soya and sulphites
Net Quantity in grams	176g
Country of Origin	South Africa
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Cape Herb & Spices 50 Bell Crescent Westlake Business Park 7945, Cape Town South Africa
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
25.03.2024		V1		